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OIL CANS

PROD. NO Capacity Spout
 length

OC 14

OC 12

OC 34

OC 1

1/4 Pint

1/2 Pint

3/4 Pint

1 Pint

125 cc

250 cc

375 cc

500 cc

125mm

150mm

150mm

165mm

High Pressure Metal Oil Cans - Wesco Type

* Oil Can body made from heavy gauge tin coated sheet.

* Good quality powder coating finish for rust protection.

* The pump mechanism is fitted with two steel balls which

   delivers large volume of oil in each pumping stroke.

* Detachable rigid spout.

* The suction tube at bottom of the pump is without spring,

   which prevents mal-functioning.
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