

OIL CANS



High Pressure Metal Oil Cans - Wesco Type

- * Oil Can body made from heavy gauge tin coated sheet.
- * Good quality powder coating finish for rust protection.
- * The pump mechanism is fitted with two steel balls which delivers large volume of oil in each pumping stroke.
- * Detachable rigid spout.
- * The suction tube at bottom of the pump is without spring, which prevents mal-functioning.

PROD. NO	Capacity	Spout length
OC 14	1/4 Pint	125 cc 125mm
OC 12	1/2 Pint	250 cc 150mm
OC 34	3/4 Pint	375 cc 150mm
OC 1	1 Pint	500 cc 165mm



TAPARIA TOOLS LTD.



Head Office : 423 / 424, A2, Shah & Nahar, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel : 6147 8600
Fax : 91-22-2495 3230. • E-mail : sales@tapariatools.com • Web Site : <http://www.tapariatools.com>
Works : 52-B, M.I.D.C., Satpur, Nashik - 422 007. Tel : 2350 317 / 318 / 418 • Fax : 0253-2350740



AN ISO-9001 - 2015 COMPANY

TAPARIA® TAPARIA® TAPARIA® TAPARIA® TAPARIA®